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Glass Basket - Square

PRODUCT ITEMS

Item Img Item Number  Description
30605 PVC Coated
30605-BK PVC Coated
== 30605-cH  Cvome
M= Plated
N 30606 Zinc Plated
30607 PVC Coated
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Details

White PVC
Coated

Black PVC
Coated

Chrome Plated

Zinc Plated

White PVC
Coated

Length

355mm

355mm

355mm

355mm

355mm

Width

355mm

355mm

355mm

355mm

355mm

Height

75mm

75mm

75mm

75mm

125mm
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Colour

Material
Range

PvC

Whit
e Coated

PvC

Black
Coated

Chrome
Plated

Zinc
Plated

PvC

Whit
e Coated
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Iltem Img

==

ltem Number

30607-BK

Description Details Length
Black PV

PVC Coated ack PVC 355mm
Coated
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Colour
Width  Height YT Material
Range
PV
355mm 125mm Black ¢
Coated
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